pigtek

data

06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018

KO4gril

1 KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska

2 Salaspils Sporta Skola
3 SPR Sosnica Il Gliwice

4 Plocka Akademia Pitki Reczi

miejsce
ZS0Ss 2
ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS50S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS50S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS50S 2
SA PSP
SA PSP

ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2

ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2
ZS0S 2

SA PSP
SA PSP
SA PSP

godz.
11.40
12.15
13.00
13.35
14.10
14.45
15.30
16.05
16.40
17.15
17.15
18.00

08.00
08.35
09.10

09.45
10.30
11.05

15.30
16.05
16.40

K04 16
K04 02
K04 03
K04 04
K04 05
K04 06
K04 07
K04 08
K04 09
K04 10
K04 11
K04 12

K04 13
K04 14
K04 15

K04 01
K04 17
K04 18

K04 19
K04 20
K04 21

KO4 gr 2

1 MUKS Skatka Slask Swietoc
2 UKS Varsovia
3 IK Savehof |
4 MTS Zory

UKS Sep Wilczyska
Salaspils Sporta Skola
MUKS Skatka Slask Sw
UKS Varsovia

Ptocka Akademia Pitki |
KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska
MTS Zory

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Sw
Salaspils Sporta Skola
SPR Soénica Il Gliwice
UKS Varsovia

IK Savehof |

HC BNTU-BelAZ
MOSIR Polonia taziske
IK Savehof Il

KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska
SKS Kusy Krakow
MOSIR Polonia taziske

SPR Sosnica | Gliwice
IK Savehof Il
UKS Olimpijczyk Kowal

K04 gr 3
1 UKS Sep Wilczyska

2 HC BNTU-BelAZ
3 SPR Sosnica | Gliwice

HC BNTU-BelAZ

SPR Sosnica Il Gliwice

MTS Zory

IK Savehof |

SPR Sosnica Il Gliwice
Salaspils Sporta Skola

IK Savehof |

UKS Varsovia

Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej |
KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska

MTS Zory

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice

SPR Sosnica | Gliwice
SKS Kusy Krakow
UKS Olimpijczyk Kowalewo Pomorskie

Ptocka Akademia Pitki Recznej |
UKS Olimpijczyk Kowalewo Pomorskie
IK Savehof Il

UKS Sep Wilczyska
SKS Kusy Krakow
MOSIR Polonia taziska Goérne

K04 ar 4
1 MOSIR Polonia taziska Gérne

2 IK Savehof Il
3 UKS Olimpijczyk Kowalewo Pomorskie
4 SKS Kusy Krakéw



sobota

grupy poétfinatowe

07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018

niedziela

08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018

K04 gr P1
11K04grl

211KO4grl
31K04gr3
4 11 KO4 gr 3

SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91
SP Nr 91

U Rol
Pradniczanka
Lo
ComComZone
Suche Stawy
SA PSP

SP Nr 91

13.00
13.35
14.10
14.45
15.30
16.05
08.00
08.35
09.10
09.45
10.30
11.05
11.40
12.15

10.15
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
11.15

K04 22
K04 23
K04 24
K04 25
K04 26
K04 27
K04 28
K04 29
K04 30
K04 31
K04 32
K04 33
K04 34
K04 35

K04 36
K04 37
K04 38
K04 39
K04 40
K04 41
K04 42

K04 gr P2
11KO04gr2

2 11 KO4 gr 2
31K04gr4
4 11 KO4 gr 4

IV KO4 gr 1
Il KO4 gr 2
IV KO4 gr 2
Il KO4 gr 3
IV KO4 gr 2
Il KO4 gr 4
IKO4 gr1
K04 gr 1
| KO4 gr 2
I KO4 gr 2
1 KO4 gr1
| KO4 gr 3
I KO4 gr 2
| KO4 gr 4

Il KO4 gr P3
I KO4 gr P3

| KO4 gr P3
IV K04 gr P1
Il KO4 gr P1
I KO4 gr P1

| KO4 gr P1

KO4 gr P3
11 KO4gri

21IVKO4grl
3 111 KO4 gr 3
4

Il KO4 gr 3
IV KO4 gr 4
Il KO4 gr 4
I KO4 gr 1
IV KO4 gr 4
I KO4 gr 2
I KO4 gr 3
I KO4 gr 3

I KO4 gr 4
| KO4 gr 4

I KO4 gr 3
IKO4 grl

I KO4 gr 4
I KO4 gr 2

Il KO4 gr P4
I KO4 gr P4
| KO4 gr P4

IV KO4 gr P2
Il KO4 gr P2
I KO4 gr P2
| KO4 gr P2

013
oll
09
o7
o5
03
ol

K04 gr P4
1 111 KO4 gr 2

2 IV K04 gr 2
3 11KO4 gr4
4 IV KO4gra



